HBZ Centrifugal fan
Venture Industries Group    www.ventur.eu      www.fanselectoronline.com 1/10
The power of AIR
Venture Industries Group    www.
ventur.eu      www.fanselectoronline.
com
HB
Centrifugal fan

max abs.**
power
motor
sound
pressure
level*
temperature
operating
min / max
temperature
ambient
min / max
weight article
number
THREE-PHASE 3000RPM
HBZ-2-40-075T 690 m3/h 3 080 Pa 2 890 rpm 3~400 V 1,7 A 0,75 kW 68 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 60 °C 52,0 kg 436034020
HBZ-2-40-110T 1  140 m3/h 3 080 Pa 2 890 rpm 3~400 V 2,5 A 1,1 kW 68 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 60 °C 53,0 kg 436034021
HBZ-2-40-150T 1 660 m3/h 3 080 Pa 2 880 rpm 3~400 V 3,0 A 1,5 kW 64 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 58,0 kg 436034022
HBZ-2-45-150T 1 150 m3/h 3 890 Pa 2 925 rpm 3~400 V 3,0 A 1,5 kW 72 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 65,0 kg 436034520
HBZ-2-45-220T 1 800 m3/h 3 890 Pa 2 910 rpm 3~400 V 4,3 A 2,2 kW 71 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 66,0 kg 436034521
HBZ-2-45-300T 2 690 m3/h 3 890 Pa 2 880 rpm 3~400 V 5,3 A 3,0 kW 69 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 73,0 kg 436034522
HBZ-2-50-220T 1 300 m3/h 4 800 Pa 2 910 rpm 3~400 V 4,3 A 2,2 kW 75 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 75,0 kg 436035020
HBZ-2-50-300T 1 900 m3/h 4 800 Pa 2 915 rpm 3~400 V 5,3 A 3,0 kW 75 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 81,0 kg 436035021
HBZ-2-50-400T 2 700 m3/h 4 800 Pa 2 895 rpm 3~400 V 7,3 A 4,0 kW 73 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 92,0 kg 436035022
HBZ-2-50-550T 3 700 m3/h 4 800 Pa 2 940 rpm 3~400 V 10 A 5,5 kW 71 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 111,0 kg 436035023
HBZ-2-56-400T 1 750 m3/h 6 030 Pa 2 895 rpm 3~400 V 7,3 A 4,0 kW 78 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 104,0 kg 436035620
HBZ-2-56-550T 2 850 m3/h 6 030 Pa 2 940 rpm 3~400 V 10 A 5,5 kW 79 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 123,0 kg 436035621
HBZ-2-56-750T 4 250 m3/h 6 030 Pa 2 930 rpm 3~400 V 13,3 A 7,5 kW 75 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 132,0 kg 436035622
HBZ-2-56-1100T 5 460 m3/h 6 030 Pa 2 925 rpm 3~400 V 19,3 A 11 kW 75 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 191,0 kg 436035623
HBZ-2-63-750T 2 800 m3/h 7 630 Pa 2 930 rpm 3~400 V 13,3 A 7,5 kW 81 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 153,0 kg 436036320
HBZ-2-63-1100T 4 500 m3/h 7 630 Pa 2 925 rpm 3~400 V 19,3 A 11 kW 80 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 212,0 kg 436036321
HBZ-2-63-1500T 6 600 m3/h 7 630 Pa 2 940 rpm 3~400 V 26 A 15 kW 76 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 221,0 kg 436036322
HBZ-2-63-1850T 7 350 m3/h 7 630 Pa 2 940 rpm 3~400 V 32,1 A 18,5 kW 77 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 228,0 kg 436036323
HBZ-2-71-1100T 3 000 m3/h 9 700 Pa 2 925 rpm 3~400 V 19,3 A 11 kW 85 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 233,0 kg 436037120
HBZ-2-71-1500T 4 900 m3/h 9 700 Pa 2 940 rpm 3~400 V 26 A 15 kW 86 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 244,0 kg 436037121
HBZ-2-71-1850T 6 000 m3/h 9 700 Pa 2 940 rpm 3~400 V 32,1 A 18,5 kW 86 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 251,0 kg 436037122
HBZ-2-71-2200T 7 300 m3/h 9 700 Pa 2 950 rpm 3~400 V 38,1 A 22 kW 84 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 302,0 kg 436037123
HBZ-2-71-3000T 10 380 m3/h 9 700 Pa 2 965 rpm 3~400 V 53 A 30 kW 81 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 370,0 kg 436037124
HBZ-2-80-2200T 5 100 m3/h 12 300 Pa 2 950 rpm 3~400 V 38,1 A 22 kW 89 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 327,0 kg 436038020
HBZ-2-80-3000T 7 500 m3/h 12 300 Pa 2 965 rpm 3~400 V 53 A 30 kW 90 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 395,0 kg 436038021
HBZ-2-80-3700T 9 000 m3/h 12 300 Pa 2 955 rpm 3~400 V 65 A 37 kW 89 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 410,0 kg 436038022
HBZ-2-80-4500T 12 400 m3/h 12 300 Pa 2 960 rpm 3~400 V 77 A 45 kW 85 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 525,0 kg 436038023
HBZ-2-80-5500T 14 800 m3/h 12 300 Pa 2 970 rpm 3~400 V 92 A 55 kW 84 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 560,0 kg 436038024
HBZ-2-90-3700T 5 800 m3/h 15 580 Pa 2 955 rpm 3~400 V 65 A 37 kW 93 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 454,0 kg 436039020
HBZ-2-90-4500T 8 100 m3/h 15 580 Pa 2 960 rpm 3~400 V 77 A 45 kW 93 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 576,0 kg 436039021
HBZ-2-90-5500T 10 800 m3/h 15 580 Pa 2 970 rpm 3~400 V 92 A 55 kW 92 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 611,0 kg 436039022
HBZ-2-90-7500T 16 100 m3/h 15 580 Pa 2 960 rpm 3~400 V 127 A 75 kW 88 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 761,0 kg 446039023
HBZ-2-90-9000T 20 350 m3/h 15 580 Pa 2 980 rpm 3~400 V 150 A 90 kW 90 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 851,0 kg 446039024
HBZ-2-100-7500T 11 300 m3/h 19 230 Pa 2 960 rpm 3~400 V 127 A 75 kW 96 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 789,0 kg 446031020
HBZ-2-100-9000T 14 000 m3/h 19 230 Pa 2 980 rpm 3~400 V 150 A 90 kW 95 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 879,0 kg 446031021
HBZ-2-100-11000T 18 000 m3/h 19 230 Pa 2 980 rpm 3~400 V 183 A 110 kW 93 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 1 023,0 kg 446031022
HBZ-2-100-13200T 21 500 m3/h 19 230 Pa 2 975 rpm 3~400 V 222 A 132 kW 91 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 1 196,0 kg 446031023
HBZ-2-100-16000T 26 600 m3/h 19 230 Pa 2 978 rpm 3~400 V 262 A 160 kW 93 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 1 344,0 kg 446031024
HBZ-2-100-20000T 29 100 m3/h 19 230 Pa 2 980 rpm 3~400 V 324 A 200 kW 94 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 1 411,0 kg 446031025
*Measurement made at a distance of 1.5m from the outlet, for Q = 2/3 * Qmax
** value of the rated current may vary depending on the manufacturer of the electric motor used.
NOMINAL DATA
HBZ Centrifugal fan

max abs.**
power
motor
sound
pressure
level*
temperature
operating
min / max
temperature
ambient
min / max
weight article
number
THREE-PHASE 1500RPM
HBZ-4-40-012T 495 m3/h 740 Pa 1 380 rpm 3~400 V 0,45 A 0,12 kW 53 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 60 °C 45,0 kg 436034040
HBZ-4-40-018T 815 m3/h 740 Pa 1 380 rpm 3~400 V 0,65 A 0,18 kW 49 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 60 °C 45,0 kg 436034041
HBZ-4-40-025T 925 m3/h 740 Pa 1 380 rpm 3~400 V 0,85 A 0,25 kW 48 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -15 / 60 °C 46,0 kg 436034042
HBZ-4-45-018T 600 m3/h 940 Pa 1 380 rpm 3~400 V 0,65 A 0,18 kW 57 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -15 / 60 °C 52,0 kg 436034540
HBZ-4-45-025T 850 m3/h 940 Pa 1 380 rpm 3~400 V 0,85 A 0,25 kW 55 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -15 / 60 °C 53,0 kg 436034541
HBZ-4-45-037T 1 320 m3/h 940 Pa 1 370 rpm 3~400 V 1,15 A 0,37 kW 51 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 60 °C 54,0 kg 436034542
HBZ-4-50-025T 620 m3/h 1 160 Pa 1 380 rpm 3~400 V 0,85 A 0,25 kW 60 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 60 °C 61,0 kg 436035040
HBZ-4-50-037T 1 040 m3/h 1 160 Pa 1 370 rpm 3~400 V 1,15 A 0,37 kW 58 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 60 °C 62,0 kg 436035041
HBZ-4-50-055T 1 600 m3/h 1 160 Pa 1 400 rpm 3~400 V 1,7 A 0,55 kW 54 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 60 °C 63,0 kg 436035042
HBZ-4-50-075T 1 815 m3/h 1 160 Pa 1 430 rpm 3~400 V 2,1 A 0,75 kW 55 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 60 °C 67,0 kg 436035043
HBZ-4-56-055T 1 100 m3/h 1 450 Pa 1 400 rpm 3~400 V 1,7 A 0,55 kW 64 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 60 °C 75,0 kg 436035640
HBZ-4-56-075T 1 680 m3/h 1 450 Pa 1 430 rpm 3~400 V 2,1 A 0,75 kW 62 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 60 °C 79,0 kg 436035641
HBZ-4-56-110T 2 450 m3/h 1 450 Pa 1 430 rpm 3~400 V 2,5 A 1,1 kW 58 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 86,0 kg 436035642
HBZ-4-56-150T 2 680 m3/h 1 450 Pa 1 440 rpm 3~400 V 3,6 A 1,5 kW 60 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 96,0 kg 436035643
HBZ-4-63-075T 1 150 m3/h 1 840 Pa 1 430 rpm 3~400 V 2,1 A 0,75 kW 67 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 60 °C 100,0 kg 436036340
HBZ-4-63-110T 1 830 m3/h 1 840 Pa 1 430 rpm 3~400 V 2,5 A 1,1 kW 67 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 107,0 kg 436036341
HBZ-4-63-150T 2 700 m3/h 1 840 Pa 1 440 rpm 3~400 V 3,6 A 1,5 kW 64 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 117,0 kg 436036342
HBZ-4-63-220T 3 610 m3/h 1 840 Pa 1 465 rpm 3~400 V 4,6 A 2,2 kW 63 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 117,0 kg 436036343
HBZ-4-71-150T 1 800 m3/h 2 340 Pa 1 440 rpm 3~400 V 3,6 A 1,5 kW 70 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 138,0 kg 436037140
HBZ-4-71-220T 3 080 m3/h 2 340 Pa 1 465 rpm 3~400 V 4,6 A 2,2 kW 69 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 138,0 kg 436037141
HBZ-4-71-300T 4 400 m3/h 2 340 Pa 1 460 rpm 3~400 V 6,7 A 3,0 kW 66 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 141,0 kg 436037142
HBZ-4-71-400T 5 100 m3/h 2 340 Pa 1 460 rpm 3~400 V 8,1 A 4,0 kW 65 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 152,0 kg 436037143
HBZ-4-80-220T 1 900 m3/h 2 970 Pa 1 465 rpm 3~400 V 4,6 A 2,2 kW 72 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 162,0 kg 436038040
HBZ-4-80-300T 2 850 m3/h 2 970 Pa 1 460 rpm 3~400 V 6,7 A 3,0 kW 74 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 165,0 kg 436038041
HBZ-4-80-400T 4 200 m3/h 2 970 Pa 1 460 rpm 3~400 V 8,1 A 4,0 kW 73 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 176,0 kg 436038042
HBZ-4-80-550T 5 500 m3/h 2 970 Pa 1 460 rpm 3~400 V 10,9 A 5,5 kW 71 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 197,0 kg 436038043
HBZ-4-80-750T 7 350 m3/h 2 970 Pa 1 465 rpm 3~400 V 14,4 A 7,5 kW 68 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 201,0 kg 436038044
HBZ-4-90-400T 2 750 m3/h 3 760 Pa 1 460 rpm 3~400 V 8,1 A 4,0 kW 77 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 225,0 kg 436039040
HBZ-4-90-550T 4 400 m3/h 3 760 Pa 1 460 rpm 3~400 V 10,9 A 5,5 kW 78 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 247,0 kg 436039041
HBZ-4-90-750T 6 300 m3/h 3 760 Pa 1 465 rpm 3~400 V 14,4 A 7,5 kW 77 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 251,0 kg 436039042
HBZ-4-90-1100T 10 100 m3/h 3 760 Pa 1 475 rpm 3~400 V 20,9 A 11 kW 74 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 320,0 kg 436039043
HBZ-4-100-750T 4 500 m3/h 4 650 Pa 1 465 rpm 3~400 V 14,4 A 7,5 kW 80 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 279,0 kg 436031040
HBZ-4-100-1100T 7 200 m3/h 4 650 Pa 1 475 rpm 3~400 V 20,9 A 11 kW 81 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 348,0 kg 436031041
HBZ-4-100-1500T 9 600 m3/h 4 650 Pa 1 475 rpm 3~400 V 28,1 A 15 kW 80 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 366,0 kg 436031042
HBZ-4-100-1850T 12 500 m3/h 4 650 Pa 1 475 rpm 3~400 V 33,9 A 18,5 kW 76 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 402,0 kg 436031043
HBZ-4-100-2200T 14 400 m3/h 4 650 Pa 1 475 rpm 3~400 V 41,1 A 22 kW 75 dB(A) -30 / 80 °C -30 / 40 °C 412,0 kg 436031044
*Measurement made at a distance of 1.5m from the outlet, for Q = 2/3 * Qmax
** value of the rated current may vary depending on the manufacturer of the electric motor used.
NOMINAL DATA
HBZ Centrifugal fan

]
Po
w
er
 a
bs
or
be
d
[W
]
ηmax
037T
025T
018T
HBZ-2-90-___ Qmax:20350m³/h, Δpmax:15580Pa, Pnom:90kW
0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000 12000 14000 16000 18000 20000 22000
0
2000
4000